
PAY ID PAY PERIOD INSTALLMENT

1 Winter 1st & Final 1/18/2023 Wednesday

2 Spring 2023 1st 2/15/2023 Wednesday

3 Spring 2023 2nd 3/15/2023 Wednesday

4 Spring 2023 3rd 4/19/2023 Wednesday

5 Spring 2023 4th & Final 5/17/2023 Wednesday

6 Summer 2023 Session 1 1st 6/21/2023 Wednesday

7 Summer 2023 Session 1 2nd & Final 7/19/2023 Wednesday

8 Summer 2023 Session I1 1st & Final 8/16/2023 Wednesday

9 Fall 2023 1st 9/20/2023 Wednesday

10 Fall 2023 2nd 10/18/2023 Wednesday

11 Fall 2023 3rd 11/15/2023 Wednesday

12 Fall 2023 4th & Final 12/20/2023 Wednesday

MONTHLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE
PAY DATES


